
.
     Payment must be made at time of order.

Athlete's Name : 

Name Contact Number Total Items Total Cost Paid

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Product Tally Totals GRAND TOTAL $

Britton's Bullpen 

     Please make checks out to:   Britton's Bullpen

Sale Period :   9/8/19 – 11/1/19

DISCLAIMER: This product and Brilliance Fundraising are not sponsored, associated, or affiliated in any way with the owner of any brands or trademarks. The reference to any 
trademark is to allow this product to be compared with the other brands.
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Brilliance Liquid 
Laundry Detergent

5 gallon bucket, 426 loads 
Safe for all washers
Dispensing pump available A division of KS Distribution, LLC

fundraiserone number 
Your

www.brilliancefundraising.com

$55
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5 gallon

$40
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$45

Money Due:  Friday, Nov.1st, 2019          

                   

 Athlete's GOAL  -  

Sell over 25 buckets and earn $30 

CASH PRIZE! Sell over 50 buckets and 

earn $80 CASH PRIZE!!
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